
Submission date: 19-Feb-2026 12:20PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2882983960

File name: 178._Copyedit_production.pdf (507.17K)

Word count: 9509

Character count: 61884

178. Manuscript
by JECEP



1

1

1

1

1

13

22



1

1

3

3

8

11

13

23

24

25

27

36

41

42



1

1

5

7

7

9

15

28

35

39



1

1

1

4



1

1

17

18

34



1

1

11

17

21

31

45



1

1

12

16

32



1

1

15

16



1

1

2

6

6

14

14

40

44



1

1

4

5

30

38



1

1

2

19

37

46



1

1

2

2

12



1

1

2

29



1

1

4

5

6

8

20

26

43









16%
SIMILARITY INDEX

13%
INTERNET SOURCES

8%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 9%

2 1%

3 <1%

4 <1%

5 <1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

tunas cendekia
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

journal.liacore.org
Internet Source

Tülay Gül Taşkın-Gökçe, Adalet Kandır.
"Educators’ Perceptions of Critical Thinking
Skills in Early Childhood: A Comparison
Between Turkey and Norway", Thinking Skills
and Creativity, 2025
Publication

Submitted to University of Finance –
Marketing
Student Paper

conference.pixel-online.net
Internet Source

Chamindika Weerakoon, Wasantha
Athukorala, Athula Ekanayake. " Development
in South and Southeast Asia - Navigating
Growth and Challenges", Routledge, 2026
Publication

Olivia N. Saracho. "Handbook of Research on
the Education of Young Children", Routledge,
2019
Publication

thesai.org
Internet Source

Tofan Stofiana, Dadang Sunendar, Yeti
Mulyati, Andoyo Sastromiharjo. "A Decade of
Research on Metacognition, Self-Regulated
Learning, and Academic Writing: A



9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

Bibliometric Review (2015–2025)", Springer
Science and Business Media LLC, 2025
Publication

Submitted to bsmrstu
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Muslim Indonesia
Student Paper

Jibril Abdikadir Ali, Mukhtar Axmed Cumar,
Mustafe Khadar Abdi, Hodo Abdikarim,
Abdisalam Hassan Muse. "A Bibliometric
Analysis of Technology-Enhanced Early
Childhood Education: 2005–2025", Springer
Science and Business Media LLC, 2025
Publication

educationalchallenges.org.ua
Internet Source

toknowpress.net
Internet Source

ejournal.uin-suka.ac.id
Internet Source

indecs.eu
Internet Source

jurnal.uinsyahada.ac.id
Internet Source

Wen-Ta Chiu, Jonathan Wu. "Decoding the
Pandemic - Unveiling the Hidden Depths of
the COVID-19 Iceberg", Routledge, 2025
Publication

bmcpublichealth.biomedcentral.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Institute of Technology, Sligo
Student Paper

Siddig Ibrahim Abdelwahab, Manal Mohamed
Elhassan Taha, Abdullah Farasani, Saleh M.



21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

Abdullah et al. "Teaching Spirituality in
Nursing: Additional Evidence for Developing a
Bibliometric Analysis", Journal of Religion and
Health, 2025
Publication

scopely.helpshift.com
Internet Source

systems.enpress-publisher.com
Internet Source

Qin Lingda Tan, Sharizal Hashim, Nor Liza
Abdullah, Hafizah Omar Zaki, Zhangwei
Zheng. "Mapping the knowledge-consumer
behavior nexus: a bibliometric analysis and
systematic review", Humanities and Social
Sciences Communications, 2025
Publication

link.springer.com
Internet Source

Dwi Mariyono. "Ethical and Inclusive Artificial
Intelligence for Sustainable Knowledge
Societies: A Global Governance Framework
through a Systematic Literature Review",
Springer Science and Business Media LLC,
2025
Publication

Yeni Acosta, Ángel Alsina, Cristina Ayala-
Altamirano, Jefferson Rodrigues-Silva.
"Pattern recognition and generalization in 4-
year-olds: The impact of task contexts and
teaching resources on the development of
algebraic thinking", The Journal of
Mathematical Behavior, 2026
Publication

binapatria.id
Internet Source



28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

38 <1%

39 <1%

40 <1%

journal.akb.ac.id
Internet Source

proceeding.unnes.ac.id
Internet Source

r-map.eu
Internet Source

Christopher M. Grulke, Michael-Rock
Goldsmith, Daniel A. Vallero. "Toward a
Blended Ontology: Applying Knowledge
Systems to Compare Therapeutic and
Toxicological Nanoscale Domains", Journal of
Biomedicine and Biotechnology, 2012
Publication

econ.ubbcluj.ro
Internet Source

ejournal.unklab.ac.id
Internet Source

esp.ieconom.kz
Internet Source

gupea.ub.gu.se
Internet Source

jpmipa.fkip.unila.ac.id
Internet Source

www.ijces.net
Internet Source

www.malque.pub
Internet Source

www.mdpi.com
Internet Source

Catherine O'Reilly, Ann Devitt, Nóirín Hayes.
"Critical thinking in the preschool classroom -
A systematic literature review", Thinking Skills
and Creativity, 2022



41 <1%

42 <1%

43 <1%

44 <1%

45 <1%

46 <1%

Publication

Eric Chi Keung Cheng, Rowena Hoi Yee Liu.
"Academic Learning vs Everyday Learning? -
How do 21st Century Learning Trends Break
Down the Dichotomy?", Routledge, 2026
Publication

Maila D.H. Rahiem. "Towards Resilient
Societies: The Synergy of Religion, Education,
Health, Science, and Technology", CRC Press,
2025
Publication

Mohamed Abdelwahab Hassan Mohamed,
M.K.S. Al-Mhdawi, Udechukwu Ojiako,
Nicholas Dacre, Abroon Qazi, Farzad
Rahimian. "Generative AI in construction risk
management: a bibliometric analysis of the
associated benefits and risks", Urbanization,
Sustainability and Society, 2025
Publication

Sakine Hakkoymaz. "The contributions of
children’s libraries in disadvantaged areas to
critical thinking skills", Thinking Skills and
Creativity, 2025
Publication

Danielle Gallegos, Naiyana
Wattanapenpaiboon, Mark L. Wahlqvist.
"Food and Nutrition - Sustainable Food and
Health Systems", Routledge, 2026
Publication

Hurşide Kübra Özkan Kunduracı, Kevser
Tozduman Yaralı, Semih Kaynak. "Measuring
parental behaviors supporting higher order
thinking skills in children: A scale
development study", Thinking Skills and
Creativity, 2024
Publication



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off


